
Acosta, Faithlyn Teacher Assistant facosta@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Alston, Barbara Attendance Secretary balston@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Argote, Sara

World Language - Spanish Teacher 

(Barlow/Stillman) sargote@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Balladares, Gladys 3rd Grade Biling. Teacher gballadares@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Bethea, R. Jasmin Library Teacher Assistant jrbethea@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Boakye, Francisca Nurse fboakye@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Bourne, Rohan Security Officer rbourne@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Breauxsaus, Courtney Teacher Assistant cbreauxsaus@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Davila, Nani Teacher Assistant ndavila@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Dotts-Garcia, Cheryl 2nd Grade Teacher cdottssg@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Edelstein, Mark Vocal Music medelstein@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Enciso, Giovanna 1st Grade Biling. Teacher genciso@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Fort, Tenisha Math Coach tfort@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Frachia, Leyley Teacher Assistant lfrachia@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Grimes, Steven Head Custodian sgrimes@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Guerron, Cristina 4th Grade Biling. Teacher cguerron@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Guardado, Martha Principal's Secretary  mguardado@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Guardado, Shiphrah ESL Teacher sguardado@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Jacey, Lauren Ann 4th Grade Teacher ljacey@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Joe, Gwynetta Y. Principal gjoe@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Kacsanik, Christopher

Comp/Lit/Appl/Prog 

Teacher  (Barlow/Stillman) ckacsanik@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Kaur, Harjot 3rd Grade Biling. Teacher jkaur@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Landaverde, Sandra Social Worker slandaverde@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Marino, Ursula 2 -3 Grades Inclus. Teacher umarino@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Morgan, Dirvan Custodian dmorgan@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Morris, Derrick Custodian dmorris@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Murray, Nesta Teacher Assistant nmurray@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Nietzer, Nicole ESL Teacher nsnietzer@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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Phillips, Inka 2nd Grade Biling. Teacher iphillips@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Potts, Kendra 2nd Grade Biling. Teacher kpotts@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Reynolds, Ellen

4th/5th Grade Gen. 

Inclusion  Teacher ereynolds@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Rodriguez, Nora 5th Grade Biling. Teacher nrodriguez@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Sherman, Alyson SPED - 2nd Grade asherman@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Smith, Robert Physical Ed. Teacher rsmith@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Ventura, Iliana 4th Grade Biling. Teacher iventura@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Walker, Devin 1st Grade Gen. Teacher dwalker@plainfield.k12.nj.us

Wells, Jerry Custodian jwells@plainfield.k12.nj.us
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